DUFOR PROFIT CORPORATION

rid Ph

Surie, Apt. #, etc. Surie, Apt. #, etc. Surie, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE	UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)			FILELI	
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 2. Principal Place of Businese 3. Mailing Address Sun, April 4, etc. Sulla, April 490. Sulla, Ap	DOCUMENT # (9600085963			02 DEC -3 PH 2: 17	
2. Principal Place of Business 3. Malling Address Suite, Apr. 4, etc. S	DIVERSIFIED PLAST	ics Recycling,	INC.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLARMSEE FOR DA	
2. Principal Place of Business Surfa Apt. 4, etc. Surfa Apt. 5, etc. Surfa Apt. 4, etc. Surfa Apt. 6, e	DO NOT WRITE	IN THIS SPA	CE .	30000931946 12/03/0201051014 *	53 **150.00
Surie, Apt. #, etc. Surie, Apt. #, etc. Surie, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE INTHIS SPACE	2. Principal Place of Business	3. Mailing Address	1 == == =		ed her jeen as jan jeen
Note			to east	DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPA	ACE
The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered difference or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 9. This corporation is eligible to satiefy its Intangible Tax ling requirement and elects to do so. After May 1. Fee is \$550.00 After May 1. Fee i	NORTH LEWISBURG, DHID	NORTH LEWISBURG		45-0702300	Applied For Not Applicable
The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered difference or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered of the or registered agent, or both, in the State of Plorida. 9. This corporation is eligible to satiefy its Intangible Tax ling requirement and elects to do so. After May 1. Fee is \$550.00 After May 1. Fee i	43060 Country	73060 CC	ountry USA		
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		, , , , , , ,		<u> </u>	<u></u>
Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) T340 S.R., 245 E.AST City North Lewis Bures, OH Signature, load to puritie rearie of registered agent and late if applicable P. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intamplible Tax filting requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) PRESSIDENT City North Lewis Bures, OH PRESSIDENT Amended UBR is \$150.00 After May 1, Fee is \$150.00 After Ma	the state of the s			CHAIDT DENKAN-	
IN THIS SPACE 7340 SR, 245 EAST City North Lawis Bures, OH Ft. 2003 of 2004 8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. SIGNATURE 9. This corporation is erigiple to easiety its Intangible Tas fining requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)— 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS TILE T	DO NOT W	RITE			
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Horida. SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax liting requirement and elects to do so. (See criteria on back) 11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 12. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 14. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 15. ON MARK Check Payable to Department of State 16. Dection Campaign Financing 17. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 18. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 19. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 10. DECTION CAMPAIGN 10. DECTION CAMPAIGN 10. DECTION CAMPAIGN	IN THIS SDACE			S.R., 245 EAST	
8. The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. SIGNATURE Suprature, typed or profed name of registered agent and tele if applicable (NOTE. Registered Agent agrupture incomed when remislating) 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax liting requireffirm and elects to do so. (See criteria on back)- TILE MAKE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2P TILE MAKE ST					
SIGNATURE Signature, types or prefer name of registered algers and to \$\frac{1}{2}\$ applicable. (NOTE Registered Agent signature and when reinstating). DATE				The Same Property of the Inches	Zip Code
SIGNATURE 9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and a least to do so. (See criteria on back) -	8. The above named entity submits this statement for	r the nurnose of changing its regis	tered office or registe	red great or both in the State of Elevide	43060
TITLE TRESIDENT NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	9. This corporation is eligible to satisfy its Intangible Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent at the second	January 1 - May 1 After May 1, Fe Amended UB	Fee is \$150.00 e is \$550.00 R is \$61.25	10. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution.	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees
TITLE MAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	11. OFFICERS AND I		Department of Sta	tte	
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	TITLE PRESIDENT	: T	TITLE		·
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	NAME RICHARD DENSON	. —	NAME		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE					
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	THE THE PRESENT '	/			
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	NAME SHIPLEY DENSON	, I	1		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	STREET ADDRESS 7340 SK 245 EAS	sr . Is	I		
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP DO NOT WRITE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE	CITY-ST-ZIP NORTH LEWISBUR	16, OHN 43060 C	CITY-ST-ZIP		
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	TITLE	1		•	
CITY-ST-ZIP DO NOT-WRITE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE					
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE				DO NOT WRIT	E
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	TITLE				
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE			1	IN THIS SPACE	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE		S	TREET ADDRESS		
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE	CITY-ST-ZIP	C	ITY-ST-ZIP		W
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE					
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE					
TITLE			. !		
The state of the s	TITLE				
NAME NAME	NAME				`
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS				
CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP CITY-ST-ZIP 13. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i). Florida Statutes.	CITY OF TIP				

indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an attachment with an address, with all effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an attachment with an address, with all effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an attachment with an address, with all effect as if

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

225 n.e. mizner blvd., ste. 250 boca raton, florida 33432

561 394 5100 **561** 750 9781 fax

www.kaufmanrossin.com

October 29, 2002

Division of Corporations Uniform Business Report Filings P.O. Box 1500 Tallahassee, FL 32302-1500

Re: Diversified Plastics Recycling, Inc.

Form: UBR-1 Period: April 2002

Dear Sir or Madam:

KAUFMAN

We are the accountants for the above referenced taxpayer and have been asked to handle this matter on their behalf.

We have just been made aware that the above corporation was dissolved because a Uniform Business Report was not filed by the taxpayer. The taxpayer moved to 7340 State Road 245 East, North Lewisburg, Ohio 43060 during January 2002. As such, the taxpayer did not receive the form so they could not file as required.

We are asking at this time that you accept the enclosed \$150.00 check (the filing fee) and re-instate the corporation in light of the facts outlined above.

Please do not hesitate to contact the undersigned should have any questions regarding this matter.

Very truly yours,

Henry W_Selfade

Kaufman, Rossin & Co.

Enclosure

\\filer\sys\cl\22752000\ltrfldeptofst102902.doc

AMI • FT. LAUDERDALE • BO

lv. schole